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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(All of the information in this report is public information)
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Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 200 . TOTALCASH-ON-HAND ~ §__ (O

IN-KIND Ty )

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ¢ 2 6 [ \

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date 7 Pu_rpose o Amount

o | 11257, 24|

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL |
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Date To
8/8/2022 UPS
9-Aug Wix.com
9-Aug 1SD110
15-Aug Just Yard Signs
16-Aug Amazon
19-Aug FedEx
21-Aug Banners on the Cheap
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Purpose
PO Box
Webpage
Filing Fee
Yard signs
Stickers
Flier Copies
Banner

Amount
47
132
2
1460
13.82
40.87
41.65
1737.34



