CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (All of the information in this report is public information)

ype of eport	X	Candidate repo Campaign come Association or of Final report	mittee report		covered by report:
money or in-kind contributions from	rather than contr a single source th	received during the ributor. See note on	TRIBUTIONS RECEIVED period of time covered by this re contribution limits on the back o uring the calendar year. This item se contributions.	f this form. Use	a separate sheet to itemize a
CASH		\$_30	TOTAL CASH-C	N-HAND	\$
N-KIND		* \$	0		
TOTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED	= \$ 30	0.		
			Hurnosa		Amount
Date	See	attach	Purpose Se el		7,1110
Date	Se	attach		TOTAL	1737.34
Corporations m	ust list any med . Submit a separ	CORPORA ia project or corpo		RES ch contributio	1737.34
Corporations mome than \$200	ust list any med . Submit a separ	CORPORA ia project or corpo	TE PROJECT EXPENDITUR	RES ch contribution eets if necessa	1737.34
Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or d	ust list any med . Submit a separ	CORPORA ia project or corporate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITUE orate message project for what project. Attach additional sh	RES ch contribution eets if necessand	on(s) or expenditure(s) totary. Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or d	ust list any med . Submit a separ	CORPORA ia project or corporate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITUE orate message project for what project. Attach additional sh	RES ch contribution eets if necessa	on(s) or expenditure(s) totary. Expenditure or Contribution

Report

Date	То	Purpose	Amount
8/8/2022	UPS	PO Box	47
9-Aug	Wix.com	Webpage	132
9-Aug	ISD110	Filing Fee	2
15-Aug	Just Yard Signs	Yard signs	1460
16-Aug	Amazon	Stickers	13.82
19-Aug	FedEx	Flier Copies	40.87
21-Aug	Banners on the Cheap	Banner	41.65
			1737.34

Kimberly Kelzer-Breeden